HC FLOW METER SPECIFICATIONS

Inlet/outlet
connection size

Meter internal
diameter

Minimum flow
(GPM)

Maximum
recommended
flow (GPM)

Maximum flow
rate (GPM)

Dial reading
(US gal)

Maximum
working
pressure (PSI)

HC-075-FLOW (34")

3" NPT body, male
thread with 1" NPT
male adapter

3/4"

0.22

15

21

1 pulse per 0.1 U.S. gal

230

HC-100-FLOW (1)

1" NPT body, male
thread with 1.5" NPT
male adapter

0.3

30

34

1 pulse per1 U.S. gal

230

HC-150-FLOW (1'2")

12" NPT body, male
thread with 2" NPT
male adapter

15"

0.88

66

88

1 pulse per1 U.S. gal

230

HC-200-FLOW (2")

2" NPT body, male
thread with 3" NPT
male adapter

2"

1.98

105

132

1 pulse per 1 U.S. gal

230
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