HC FLOW METER SPECIFICATIONS				
	HC-075-FLOW (¾")	HC-100-FLOW (1")	HC-150-FLOW (1½")	HC-200-FLOW (2")
Inlet/outlet connection size	34" NPT body, male thread with 1" NPT male adapter	1" NPT body, male thread with 1.5" NPT male adapter	1½" NPT body, male thread with 2" NPT male adapter	2" NPT body, male thread with 3" NPT male adapter
Meter internal diameter	3/4"	1"	1.5"	2"
Minimum flow (GPM)	0.22	0.3	0.88	1.98
Maximum recommended flow (GPM)	15	30	66	105
Maximum flow rate (GPM)	21	34	88	132
Dial reading (US gal)	1 pulse per 0.1 U.S. gal	1 pulse per 1 U.S. gal	1 pulse per 1 U.S. gal	1 pulse per 1 U.S. gal
Maximum working pressure (PSI)	230	230	230	230